
Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-60 kg
20 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SAAS, Antoine

FERRER CASTILLO, Diego

PALACIOS CALZADO , Sergio

FERRER PENAVER, Juan Jose

SANCHEZ-ORO EXTREMERA, Diego

DUPORGE, Anthony

CASADO OLAYA, Pau

SAIZ JUAN, Ian

MARTIN MARTINEZ, Roberto

RIOPEDRE PEREZ, Jose 

VERRAC, Hugo

CAMPANARIO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco Jose

SANMARTIN GRASA, Jesus

FAUCHER, Gontran

SENRA BALESTRA, Noel

MARTINENA MORENO, Belatz

AUCHE, Nicolas

IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

ORTEGA, Jorge

MAYA TOVAR, Ignacio

FRA

ARA

NAV

CAT

MAD

FRA

CAT

MAD

NAV

ESP

FRA

CAT

ARA

FRA

MAD

NAV

FRA

ARA

ESP

CAT

SAAS, Antoine

FERRER CASTILLO, Diego

PALACIOS CALZADO , Sergio

DUPORGE, Anthony

CASADO OLAYA, Pau

SAIZ JUAN, Ian

SANMARTIN GRASA, Jesus

FAUCHER, Gontran

SENRA BALESTRA, Noel

MARTINENA MORENO, Belatz

AUCHE, Nicolas

IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-66 kg
22 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA OBENSA, Sergio

ORDONEZ CANO, Eduardo

ALBITOS LOPEZ, Ivan

GARRIGA ORTEGA, Gerard

BLAZQUEZ CODES, Ismael

CALVO MORENO, Jorge

ROSAS SOLANO, Eduardo

FAUCHER, Hugo

MARTINEZ DIAZ, Javier

HUARTE PRIETO, Josu

GARCIA TORNE, David

GARRIDO GARCIA, Alejandro

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Pol

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

ALONSO CEREZUELA, Manuel

ZALBA OLAIZOLA, Nicanor

OTEGI BEROT, Iker

MENDOZA MARIN, Antonio

PAREJO MONTERO, Andres

MIRO VILLALBA, Javier

DUMOULIN, Tidiane

RUIZ-DE LA CUESTA FABREGAT, Eduardo

ARA

AND

ESP

CAT

ESP

ARA

ARA

FRA

CAT

NAV

ESP

AND

ESP

AND

ARA

NAV

VAS

CAT

CAT

ARA

FRA

ARA

ALBITOS LOPEZ, Ivan

GARRIGA ORTEGA, Gerard

ROSAS SOLANO, Eduardo

GARRIDO GARCIA, Alejandro

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Pol

MENDOZA MARIN, Antonio

PAREJO MONTERO, Andres

MIRO VILLALBA, Javier

DUMOULIN, Tidiane

RUIZ-DE LA CUESTA FABREGAT, Eduardo
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-73 kg
15 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MASANES SEGARRA, Edgar

BLAZQUEZ CODES, Daniel

PALACIOS CALZADO, Adrian

DOMEQUE CAZCARRA, Juan   

NUSSBAUMER, Leon

CANO, Jorge

DIAZ LORES, Armando

REIG, Marc

LOPEZ ROJAS, Angel

GARCIA, Ivan

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Iban

XARGAY ANGLADA, Eduard 

RAMOS, Fabian

SEGADO, Daniel

MACALOU, Moussa

CAT

ESP

NAV

ARA

ARA

ESP

MAD

PAN

ESP

PAN

ARA

CAT

PAN

ESP

ARA
MACALOU, Moussa

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-81 kg
17 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA  , Felix

IGLESIAS GARCIA, Edgar

LABORDE, Max

HERNANDEZ ARTAL, Diego

CABANO SURIOL, Ferran

LOPEZ DIAZ, Eduardo

CAMINERO, Alvaro

CAMAZON GONZALVO, Santiago

ROSAS MOYA, Alexis

GARCIA GARMENDIA, Aritz

MARTINEZ MONTE, Daniel

PARECHYN, Vladislav

LOPEZ HUARTE, Julen

ROMERA GASPARICO, Jose Luis

CALVO, Jose Miguel

ERAZO ALEGRIA, Juan Manuel

SECEAC, Bogdan

ESP

CAT

FRA

ARA

CAT

NAV

ESP

ARA

ESP

VAS

CAT

ARA

NAV

AND

ESP

CTB

ARA

GARCIA  , Felix

IGLESIAS GARCIA, Edgar

LABORDE, Max

HERNANDEZ ARTAL, Diego

CABANO SURIOL, Ferran

LOPEZ DIAZ, Eduardo

CAMINERO, Alvaro

CAMAZON GONZALVO, Santiago

ROSAS MOYA, Alexis

GARCIA GARMENDIA, Aritz

MARTINEZ MONTE, Daniel

PARECHYN, Vladislav

CALVO, Jose Miguel

ERAZO ALEGRIA, Juan Manuel

SECEAC, Bogdan 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-90 kg
20 Judoka
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ROSET, Raul Catalin

ALFONSO, Asier

DIAZ DE FORCALLO, Jesus

TERUEL MINA, Enrique

FERRER LOPEZ, Victor

CASAS SANCHEZ, Jose Luis

BUENDIA LABELLA, Pablo

MONREAL CIAURRIZ , Lucas

TOBAJAS PUERTOLAS, Diego

CUSTODIO MARTINEZ, Josep

EIZAGUIRRE OTEGUI, Gorka

RODRIGUEZ MCFEAT, Alberto

CORTIJOS FERNANDEZ, Sergio

CABODEVILLA AFRA, Mkel

NSIR, Karim

KHACHIDZE, Teimuraz

TYTDGAT, Diego

MARTIN GARCIA, Ruben

MUR BRUALLA, Alberto

LANDA, Enrique

ARA

VAS

ESP

NAV

CAT

ESP

AND

NAV

ARA

CAT

VAS

ESP

VAL

NAV

PAN

CAT

FRA

ESP

ARA

ESP

ROSET, Raul Catalin

ALFONSO, Asier

DIAZ DE FORCALLO, Jesus

TERUEL MINA, Enrique

FERRER LOPEZ, Victor

MONREAL CIAURRIZ , Lucas

TOBAJAS PUERTOLAS, Diego

CUSTODIO MARTINEZ, Josep

EIZAGUIRRE OTEGUI, Gorka

RODRIGUEZ MCFEAT, Alberto

MUR BRUALLA, Alberto

LANDA, Enrique 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-100 kg
8 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CALVO, Alejandro

YOUNG HASSAN, Saleh

AIZPURU LERTXUNDI, Inaki

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

BARRERO RUE, Victor

SANCHEZ TRIBO, Gonzalo

MOLINA BURGUENO, Francisco Jose

KURDIANI, Gocha

ESP

CAT

VAS

CAT

CAT

ARA

MAD

VAS

CALVO, Alejandro

YOUNG HASSAN, Saleh

AIZPURU LERTXUNDI, Inaki

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

BARRERO RUE, Victor

SANCHEZ TRIBO, Gonzalo

MOLINA BURGUENO, Francisco Jose

KURDIANI, Gocha

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018 +100 kg

3 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MINZAT, George VAL

SAKA, Maxence FRA

PLESCA, Petru CAT

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

MINZAT, George

SAKA, Maxence

MINZAT, George

PLESCA, Petru

SAKA, Maxence

PLESCA, Petru

VAL

FRA

VAL

CAT

FRA

CAT

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-48 kg
6 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUERRERO CONDE, Nora

LOPEZ , Virginia

LIBRA 1

LEON FERNANDEZ, Joana

MAYORDOMO, Carmen

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

CAT

ESP

LIB

MAD

ESP

CTB

GUERRERO CONDE, Nora

LOPEZ , Virginia

LIBRA 1

LEON FERNANDEZ, Joana

MAYORDOMO, Carmen

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-52 kg
10 Judoka
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VILLABA , Raquel

TORRES TENA, Nerea

TORRES RAVES, Patricia

MENDOZA ROLDAN, Maite

JOUSSEAUME, Marielle

BABI, Alda

ORTIZ MEDINA, Maria

MARTIN GALLARDO, Patricia

BALLESTEROS, Izaskun

RAMIREZ GIMENEZ, Sandra

ESP

ARA

CAT

NAV

FRA

PAN

VAL

ESP

ESP

ARA

TORRES RAVES, Patricia

MENDOZA ROLDAN, Maite

JOUSSEAUME, Marielle

BABI, Alda

BALLESTEROS, Izaskun

RAMIREZ GIMENEZ, Sandra

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-57 kg
6 Judoka
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NIETO BOILLOS, Luna

GONZALES, Leane

JUAN MARTINEZ, Alba

LIBRA 2

CAZALLAS PERRONI, Laura

WOHRLE CEMBREROS, Sara

ARA

FRA

MAD

LIB

CAT

ARA

NIETO BOILLOS, Luna

GONZALES, Leane

JUAN MARTINEZ, Alba

LIBRA 2

CAZALLAS PERRONI, Laura

WOHRLE CEMBREROS, Sara

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018

-63 kg
12 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CHISARI, Melanie

TAFALLA BROTO, Susana

CIURARU, Larisa

GONZALEZ MUNOZ, Saoia

POBLADOR SANCHEZ, Maria

MENDOZA OLIVO, Ana Fernanda

RAMOS SANTIAGO, Maialen

ARJONA HAMMERSLEY, Jazmin

CANTALAPIEDRA TRICAS, Patricia

POVEDANO, Lia

CAMUS HERNAEZ, Irene

ORTIZ MEDINA, Marta

CAT

ARA

ARA

NAV

ARA

CAT

VAS

CAT

ARA

PAN

ARA

GAL

CIURARU, Larisa

MENDOZA OLIVO, Ana Fernanda

CANTALAPIEDRA TRICAS, Patricia

POVEDANO, Lia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018 -70 kg

3 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana VAS

SANCHEZ-PRIETO LANDALUCE, VegaRIO

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia ESP

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana

SANCHEZ-PRIETO LANDALUCE, Vega

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

SANCHEZ-PRIETO LANDALUCE, Vega

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

VAS

RIO

VAS

ESP

RIO

ESP

Final Results
1.

2.

3.





Copa de Espanya A Absoluta Jaca ARA 2018
Jaca (ARA), 09 Jun 2018 +78 kg

2 Judoka

07-Jun-2018 - 22:45:27 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CATALAN SALAS, Elena

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

CATALAN SALAS, Elena

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

CATALAN SALAS, Elena

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

ARA

ARA

ARA

ARA

ARA

ARA

Final Results
1.

2.


